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Platz
Gruppe

KlassenNr
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

Nation
ASN

Wohnort
Lizenz

1. WL
2. WL

3. WL
Ziel Zeit
Abstand

22
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(3)
(1)

88
Marchione Canio VW Scirocco LUX

ACL
Luxembourg
A1244

* 1:10.42
* 1:10.94

* 1:10.04
3:31.40

21.77

23
E2-SS / D

38
(5)
(4)

3
Wolpert Mathieu
MSC Stuttgart

BSR 389 GER
DMSB

Bad Herrenalb

IC1142969
* 1:10.49
* 1:11.10

* 1:10.22
3:31.81

22.18

24
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
(13)
(2)

361
Schulte Manfred Citroen Nemeth AX KitCar GER

DMSB
Werl
IC1019158

* 1:12.77
* 1:10.47

* 1:09.00
3:32.24

22.61

25
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(14)
(8)

307
Weber Jens Opel Kadett C 16V GER

DMSB
Ebsdorfergrund

IC1045064
* 1:11.73
* 1:10.67

* 1:10.20
3:32.60

22.97

26
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(15)
(2)

263
Billen Arno BMW M3 E36

EMSC Bitburg e.V.
GER

DMSB
Plütscheid
NA1142842

* 1:11.80
* 1:10.67

* 1:10.96
3:33.43

23.80

27
Lux. Meistersch

28
(4)
(3)

72
Schilling Cédric Mitsubishi Lancer EVO7 LUX

ACL
Fischbach
A1466

* 1:11.04
* 1:11.50

* 1:11.08
3:33.62

23.99

28
E2-SS / D

38
(6)
(5)

11
Ferstler Dorian Renault Tatuus FR2000 FRA

FFSA
Montbronn
243531

* 1:12.19
* 1:10.93

* 1:10.82
3:33.94

24.31

29
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

24
(16)
(3)

233
Edwards Keith Audi Quattro S1 E2 GBR

MSA
Ulverston
15235

* 1:12.41
* 1:11.31

* 1:10.23
3:33.95

24.32

30
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(17)
(9)

306
Schönborn Andrea VW Golf I 16V GER

DMSB
Löffelscheid
INTD 1043495

* 1:12.68
* 1:10.48

* 1:10.84
3:34.00

24.37

31
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(18)
(10)

305
Flik Thomas
MSC Odenkirchen

Renault Megane Cup GER
DMSB

Althengstett
IC1050677

* 1:12.15
* 1:11.28

* 1:10.93
3:34.36

24.73

32
E2-SS / D

38
(7)
(6)

9
Linden Leon Dallara F 304 LUX

ACL
Petingen
L 0169

* 1:10.17
* 1:11.44

* 1:13.40
3:35.01

25.38

33
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(1)
(1)

643
Wanek Roland Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 GER

DMSB
Iserlohn
IC1060939

* 1:14.22
* 1:10.72

* 1:10.15
3:35.09

25.46

34
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(19)
(2)

404
Abb Nils
MSC Odenkirchen

VW Schneider Polo II 8V GER
DMSB

Eichenbühl
IC1073902

* 1:14.98
* 1:10.19

* 1:10.00
3:35.17

25.54

35
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(20)
(3)

258
Bärtl Alexander
ADAC Nordbaden

Opel Kadett C Limousine GER
DMSB

Remchingen-Nöttingen

NA1112083
* 1:13.84
* 1:10.78

* 1:10.97
3:35.59

25.96

36
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(21)
(11)

320
Brügge Frank VW Brügge Golf II 16V GER

DMSB
Ibbenbüren
IC1055471

* 1:14.82
* 1:11.07

* 1:09.88
3:35.77

26.14

37
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(2)
(2)

645
Herget Roland
DMV

Mitsubishi EVO GER
DMSB

Freudenberg
IC1051009

* 1:14.82
* 1:10.70

* 1:10.33
3:35.85

26.22

38
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

24
(22)
(4)

221
Röck Sabine VW Golf I Turbo GER

DMSB
Leutkirch
INTD1120562

* 1:13.67
* 1:11.84

* 1:10.67
3:36.18

26.55

39
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(23)
(3)

419
Ebenhöh Armin VW Polo I 86 GER

DMSB
Hagelstadt
IC1046278

* 1:18.45
* 1:09.43

* 1:09.18
3:37.06

27.43

40
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(24)
(4)

403
Hellberg Marcel
ADAC OWL

VW Brügge Polo 8V
MSC Osnabrück

GER
DMSB

Hiddenhausen

IC1132515
* 1:15.03
* 1:10.60

* 1:12.07
3:37.70

28.07

41
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(25)
(12)

317
Bodenmüller Michael Opel Kadett C Coupe GER

DMSB
Maierhöfen
INTD1163006

* 1:13.63
* 1:12.74

* 1:11.39
3:37.76

28.13

42
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(26)
(4)

265
Frank René
MSC Odenkirchen

BMW M3 E36 Coupé GER
DMSB

Geldern
NA1114368

* 1:14.35
* 1:12.44

* 1:11.46
3:38.25

28.62

43
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(27)
(13)

319
Weiß Werner
ACV MSC Göge

Ford Zakspeed Escort RS 1800 GER
DMSB

Mengen
IC1060085

* 1:14.57
* 1:12.37

* 1:11.80
3:38.74

29.11

44
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(28)
(14)

331
Pleier Alexander Opel Kadett C Coupé GER

DMSB
Eisenberg
INTD1125529

* 1:14.12
* 1:11.69

* 1:13.19
3:39.00

29.37

45
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(29)
(5)

402
Lohmann Frank VW Polo II 86c  8V

MSC Osnabrück e.V.
GER

DMSB
Hasbergen
IC1080233

* 1:16.77
* 1:11.46

* 1:11.25
3:39.48

29.85
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ASN

Wohnort
Lizenz

1. WL
2. WL

3. WL
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46
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(30)
(15)

348
Schwarz Thomas Renault Clio 2 Cup FRA

FFSA
Enchenberg
228923

* 1:15.50
* 1:12.56

* 1:11.59
3:39.65

30.02

47
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

24
(31)
(5)

234
Steiner Chris
AC der Schweiz

Porsche 911 Turbo
Conceptcars

SUI
ASS

Nätels
1811

* 1:13.62
* 1:13.82

* 1:12.44
3:39.88

30.25

48
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(32)
(6)

405
Weißdorn Franz VW Polo GT GER

DMSB
Aufhausen
IC1052134

* 1:19.35
* 1:10.47

* 1:10.44
3:40.26

30.63

49
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(33)
(7)

423
Buchser Marc
Equipe Bernaise

VW Polo SUI
ASS

Reitnau
6116

* 1:18.00
* 1:11.61

* 1:10.88
3:40.49

30.86

50
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
(34)
(3)

379
Schmitz Fabian
MSC Odenkirchen

VW Golf I  8V GER
DMSB

Neuss
NA1049520

* 1:14.68
* 1:13.22

* 1:13.49
3:41.39

31.76

51
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(5)
(2)

89
Rodenbour Christian Ford Fiesta LUX

ACL
Bigonville
A1252

* 1:14.39
* 1:14.37

* 1:14.18
3:42.94

33.31

52
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(35)
(8)

400
Pröschel Thomas
MSF Ettetal

VW Schneider Polo 16V GER
DMSB

Schrozberg
INTD1102246

* 1:17.35
* 1:13.17

* 1:12.72
3:43.24

33.61

52
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(35)
(5)

264
Kleinsorg Ralf
MSV Osann-Monzel

BMW 316 GER
DMSB

Gladbach
NA 1063590

* 1:16.60
* 1:13.73

* 1:12.91
3:43.24

33.61

54
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(6)
(3)

84
Kellen Bob Ford Escort MK2 Rallye LUX

ACL
Ettelbrück
A1168

* 1:16.35
* 1:13.45

* 1:13.61
3:43.41

33.78

55
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(7)
(4)

86
Soisson Claude Opel Manta B LUX

ACL
Hunnebur
A1293

* 1:14.89
* 1:14.66

* 1:14.88
3:44.43

34.80

56
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(37)
(9)

401
Duscher Frank VW Polo I 8V GER

DMSB
Bodenwöhr
INTD1053604

* 1:18.83
* 1:12.96

* 1:13.09
3:44.88

35.25

57
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(3)
(1)

651
Stoll Jochen Peugeot 306 s16

ADAC Pfalz e.V.
GER

DMSB
Gunderweiler
IC1133374

* 1:18.91
* 1:13.15

* 1:13.39
3:45.45

35.82

58
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(38)
(10)

421
D'Acri Luigi Peugeot 106 Rallye GER

DMSB
Hattersheim
NA1153194

* 1:19.23
* 1:13.32

* 1:13.09
3:45.64

36.01

59
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
(39)
(4)

364
Schulte Benedikt Citroen Nemeth AX Sport GER

DMSB
Werl
ID1162985

* 1:19.73
* 1:13.11

* 1:12.94
3:45.78

36.15

60
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(4)
(2)

648
Wolk Alexander
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

VW Golf 3 16V GER
DMSB

Abtsteinach
NA1126692

* 1:20.62
* 1:12.89

* 1:12.63
3:46.14

36.51

61
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(5)
(3)

654
Neu Kai Ford Focus ST 170 GER

DMSB
Homburg
IC1124355

* 1:20.95
* 1:12.18

* 1:13.07
3:46.20

36.57

62
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(40)
(1)

440
Schneider Jürgen
MSF Ettetal

VW Schneider Polo 16V GER
DMSB

Lauffen
IC1060705

* 1:19.95
* 1:14.65

* 1:11.86
3:46.46

36.83

63
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(41)
(2)

441
Heßberger Jürgen Fiat 127 Sport Martini Racing GER

DMSB
Roßtal
IC1059363

* 1:18.71
* 1:14.42

* 1:13.53
3:46.66

37.03

64
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(42)
(16)

347
Baldauf Siegmar VW Golf II GER

DMSB
Idar Oberstein

NA1105338
* 1:19.71
* 1:14.84

* 1:13.74
3:48.29

38.66

65
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
(43)
(5)

377
Boemer Didier
East Belgian Racing Team

Citroen C2 VTS BEL
RACB

Malmedy
907272

* 1:17.45
* 1:15.55

* 1:15.57
3:48.57

38.94

66
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(6)
(3)

644
Jacoby Gilles Citroen DS3 R3 MAX LUX

ACL
Derenbach
A1393

* 1:21.54
* 1:14.57

* 1:12.78
3:48.89

39.26

67
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(7)
(4)

650
Veit Kevin BMW Wiebe E30 GER

DMSB
Bodenheim
IC1135880

* 1:24.50
* 1:12.82

* 1:11.89
3:49.21

39.58

68
G
8

(1)
(1)

688
Ludwig Harald Audi R8 / 42 GER

DMSB
Merzig
IC1050895

* 1:19.76
* 1:14.93

* 1:15.32
3:50.01

40.38

69
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(8)
(5)

652
Reder Alexander BMW 318 is GER

DMSB
Oberelsbach
IC1118041

* 1:22.02
* 1:14.41

* 1:13.80
3:50.23

40.60
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Platz
Gruppe

KlassenNr
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

Nation
ASN

Wohnort
Lizenz

1. WL
2. WL

3. WL
Ziel Zeit
Abstand

70
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(9)
(6)

659
Goldbach Markus
MSC Odenkirchen

Renault Wiebe Megane Coupe GER
DMSB

Wuppertal
IC1053219

* 1:25.43
* 1:12.95

* 1:13.82
3:52.20

42.57

71
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(10)
(7)

653
Orth Ralf
MSV Osann-Monzel

BMW 320 is GER
DMSB

Bergweiler
IC1071132

* 1:26.99
* 1:13.46

* 1:12.03
3:52.48

42.85

72
NSU-Berg

17
(1)
(1)

519
Hofmann Steffen NSU RPM

AC-Schweinfurt
GER

DMSB
Burgebrach
NA1007251

* 1:23.02
* 1:14.80

* 1:14.69
3:52.51

42.88

73
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(44)
(11)

406
Hülsmann Markus VW Golf I  8V

MSC Osnabrück
GER

DMSB
Georgsmarienhütte

INTD1144154
* 1:19.42
* 1:15.03

* 1:18.38
3:52.83

43.20

74
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

13
(11)
(1)

666
Plumm Jürgen Daihatsu Charade 4x4 GER

DMSB
Inden-Frenz
IC1101270

* 1:24.39
* 1:14.88

* 1:14.08
3:53.35

43.72

75
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(45)
(17)

325
Alt Holger Ford Escort RS 2000 16V GER

DMSB
Beuren
INTD1132386

* 1:19.70
* 1:16.87

* 1:16.80
3:53.37

43.74

76
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(12)
(4)

638
Vogt Albert Subaru Impreza GC8 GER

DMSB
Duisburg
IC1146987

* 1:23.42
* 1:16.41

* 1:13.55
3:53.38

43.75

77
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
(46)
(6)

378
Krüger Thomas
MC Roetgen e.V.

Honda Civic GER
DMSB

Stolberg
IC1064067

* 1:20.37
* 1:17.18

* 1:17.23
3:54.78

45.15

78
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(13)
(5)

639
Uenzen Nikolas BMW NHM M3 STW GER

DMSB
Lagerlechfeld
NA1130366

* 1:23.54
* 1:17.27

* 1:14.40
3:55.21

45.58

79
E2-SS / D

38
(8)
(7)

7
Keßler Andreas
AC Höxter

Reynard 873 GER
DMSB

Höxter
IC1095666

* 1:24.24
* 1:16.54

* 1:15.33
3:56.11

46.48

80
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(47)
(18)

339
Fischer Marc Opel Kadett C Coupe GER

DMSB
Bleibach
INTD1040453

* 1:21.02
* 1:18.41

* 1:16.70
3:56.13

46.50

81
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(48)
(12)

411
Winkler Stefan
MSC Odenkirchen

Fiat 127 GER
DMSB

Eichenbühl
INTD1163579

* 1:22.97
* 1:17.60

* 1:16.19
3:56.76

47.13

82
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(49)
(6)

252
Schlachter Karl-Heinz BMW 2002 Tii Alpina

Scuderia Lindau
GER

DMSB
Sigmarszell
INTD1129660

* 1:20.64
* 1:18.87

* 1:17.56
3:57.07

47.44

83
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(8)
(5)

85
Berchem Claude VW Golf II GTI 16V LUX

ACL
Hünsdorf
A1226

* 1:17.48
* 1:21.23

* 1:18.51
3:57.22

47.59

84
NSU-Berg

17
(2)
(2)

522
Krystofiak Thomas
ADAC NSA

NSU KWR 1200 C GER
DMSB

Gronau
NA1055701

* 1:25.88
* 1:17.27

* 1:15.44
3:58.59

48.96

85
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(50)
(13)

425
Todt Michael VW Polo 86c GER

DMSB
Mülheim / Ruhr

NA1143829
* 1:24.34
* 1:18.20

* 1:16.88
3:59.42

49.79

86
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(51)
(3)

442
Eberle Jörg
MSF Ettetal

Fiat 127 Super GER
DMSB

Berndshofen
IC1049308

* 1:21.11
* 1:16.45

* 1:21.98
3:59.54

49.91

87
NSU-Berg

17
(3)
(3)

509
Follmann Alexander NSU TT Follmann GER

DMSB
Landscheid
NA1132199

* 1:24.57
* 1:17.38

* 1:17.75
3:59.70

50.07

88
Lux. Meistersch

25/26
(9)
(6)

87
Becker-Huber Ivana
High Speed Racing Club Lux.

Renault Clio Williams LUX
ACL

Mondercange

A1493
* 1:20.18
* 1:20.42

* 1:19.66
4:00.26

50.63

89
NSU-Berg

17
(4)
(4)

515
Schindler Uwe NSU KWR GER

DMSB
Hof
NA1063260

* 1:26.51
* 1:18.17

* 1:15.75
4:00.43

50.80

90
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

22
(52)
(1)

280
Meurer Karlheinz VW Golf V-R TDi (Diesel) GER

DMSB
Müllheim
IC1044726

* 1:21.04
* 1:19.80

* 1:20.50
4:01.34

51.71

91
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

19
(53)
(14)

422
Bürker Felix Opel Corsa A GER

DMSB
Neckarsulm
NA1147988

* 1:23.56
* 1:19.98

* 1:17.97
4:01.51

51.88

92
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(14)
(8)

658
Becker Sandra
High Speed Racing Club Lux.

Alfa Romeo 147 LUX
ACL

Moestroff
A1346

* 1:27.95
* 1:18.15

* 1:18.34
4:04.44

54.81

93
N, R1, CTC/CGT

11/12
(1)
(1)

673
Hettinger Kevin Subaru Impeza WRX LUX

ACL
Wiltz
A1524

* 1:24.58
* 1:21.11

* 1:19.76
4:05.45

55.82
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Platz
Gruppe

KlassenNr
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

Nation
ASN

Wohnort
Lizenz

1. WL
2. WL

3. WL
Ziel Zeit
Abstand

94
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

13
(15)
(2)

667
Maslonka Robert VW Polo 86c 2F GER

DMSB
Augsburg
NA1160803

* 1:27.77
* 1:18.73

* 1:18.97
4:05.47

55.84

95
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(54)
(4)

445
Rauch Rolf
IMS Schlierbachtal

Fiat 128 Ralley GER
DMSB

Fürth Odenw.
INTD1107090

* 1:27.04
* 1:19.74

* 1:19.76
4:06.54

56.91

96
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

23
(55)
(7)

254
Walser Werner Opel Kadett C Limosine AUT

OSK
Höchst
JA1279

* 1:24.79
* 1:20.64

* 1:21.77
4:07.20

57.57

97
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(56)
(5)

446
Rauch Marco
IMS Schlierbachtal

Fiat 128 Coupé GER
DMSB

Fürth Odenw.
INTD1101537

* 1:25.54
* 1:21.44

* 1:20.47
4:07.45

57.82

98
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

14
(16)
(1)

663
Bodtländer Lukas Citroen C2 16V GER

DMSB
Grügelborn
NA1132603

* 1:33.54
* 1:17.05

* 1:18.33
4:08.92

59.29

99
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(17)
(9)

656
Heß Mario
MSF Ettetal

Opel Astra F GER
DMSB

Igersheim
NA1042533

* 1:31.18
* 1:18.81

* 1:19.38
4:09.37

59.74

100
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(18)
(10)

657
Veit Uwe
MSC Mainz Finthen

BMW 318is GER
DMSB

Bodenheim
NA1104665

* 1:32.30
* 1:19.47

* 1:18.83
4:10.60
1:00.97

101
N, R1, CTC/CGT

11/12
(2)
(2)

674
Stijnen Chris Renault Clio 3 RS LUX

ACL
Hoscheid
A1522

* 1:33.32
* 1:19.92

* 1:19.82
4:13.06
1:03.43

102
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

13
(19)
(3)

669
Bodtländer Thomas Peugeot 205 Rallye GER

DMSB
Namborn
NA1060993

* 1:33.55
* 1:20.09

* 1:19.93
4:13.57
1:03.94

103
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

14
(20)
(2)

662
Fink Markus Citroen C2 VTS GER

DMSB
Eckental
NA1164256

* 1:31.00
* 1:21.55

* 1:21.67
4:14.22
1:04.59

104
N, R1, CTC/CGT

9/10
(3)
(1)

687
Montalto Silvio Peugeot 106 Rallye GER

DMSB
Hattersheim
NA1147430

* 1:28.83
* 1:23.18

* 1:22.57
4:14.58
1:04.95

105
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(21)
(6)

642
Marx Alexander BMW M3 GER

DMSB
Saarbrücken
NA1148734

* 1:31.28
* 1:22.52

* 1:20.89
4:14.69
1:05.06

106
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(57)
(19)

330
Klages Jürgen Opel Astra F GSI 16V GER

DMSB
Altenstadt
NA1105883

* 1:26.38
* 1:25.45

* 1:24.26
4:16.09
1:06.46

107
NSU-Berg

17
(5)
(5)

504
Szott Roman NSU TT GER

DMSB
Frankfurt
IC1067851

* 1:34.31
* 1:23.72

* 1:22.87
4:20.90
1:11.27

108
N, R1, CTC/CGT

9/10
(4)
(2)

685
Marquitz Fredi Renault Twingo R1 GER

DMSB
St. Ingberg
IC1061108

* 1:32.74
* 1:24.59

* 1:24.07
4:21.40
1:11.77

109
NSU-Berg

17
(6)
(6)

517
Vogel Michael
MSC Rodenstein

NSU TT Davidovic GER
DMSB

Fränkisch-Crumbach

NA1127869
* 1:37.20
* 1:22.77

* 1:22.83
4:22.80
1:13.17

110
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(22)
(7)

640
Steinbrenner Jonas BMW 323i / E21 GER

DMSB
Mandelbachtal

NA1153662
* 1:34.72
* 1:24.76

* 1:23.53
4:23.01
1:13.38

111
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
(23)
(11)

649
Wielsch Marco Audi A3 GER

DMSB
Bergisch Gladbach

NA1143619
* 1:29.34
* 1:33.54

* 1:24.53
4:27.41
1:17.78

112
N, R1, CTC/CGT

9/10
(5)
(3)

686
Bächle Christian
ADAC Saarland e.V.

Citroen DS3 GER
DMSB

Homburg
IC1039907

* 1:39.09
* 1:25.25

* 1:24.69
4:29.03
1:19.40

113
A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

16
(24)
(8)

641
Pfaar Uwe Mercedes W123C - 280CE GER

DMSB
Kaarst
IC1035362

* 1:39.23
* 1:24.83

* 1:25.84
4:29.90
1:20.27

114
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
(58)
(20)

345
Meyer Alain VW Golf I GER

DMSB
Fisch
NA1169549

* 1:35.07
* 1:39.50

* 1:33.68
4:48.25
1:38.62

115
E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
(59)
(6)

451
Siebert Laura
MSC Odenkirchen

Fiat Autobianci Abarth A 112

MSC Osnabrück
GER

DMSB
Düsseldorf
INTD1107811

* 1:44.99
* 1:41.03

* 1:38.68
5:04.70
1:55.07

E2-SH, GT1, GT2

29/31
22

Lampert Christoph Tracking RC01 AUT
OSK

Feldkirch-Nofels

JA1787
* 1:04.58
* 6:42.94

DNS

E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

21
346

Kruhs Gino Renault Megane Maxi 16V GER
DMSB

Quierschied
IC1099630

DNF
DNS

DNS
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2. WL

3. WL
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E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

20
362

Heindrichs Andy
MSV Osann-Monzel

Opel Corsa A 16V GER
DMSB

Bergweiler
IC1168964

* 1:12.20
* 1:08.75

DNF

E1-FIA,E1-Bergr

18
443

Stegmann Tobias
MSC Odenkirchen

Schneider Audi 50
MSC Osnabrück

GER
DMSB

Gleichen
IC1101220

* 1:21.46
DNF

DNS

A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

15
655

Kraus Martin VW Polo 86c GER
DMSB

Blieskastel
NA1173440

* 1:28.57
DNF

DNS

A,R2,R3,F,CTC/C

13
668

Hilmes Christoph VW Polo II 86c Coupe GER
DMSB

Hilter
INTD1150999

* 1:30.92
DNF

DNS

Die Zeitmessung


